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Fort Bend County, Texas  —  Primary Election  —  March 07, 2006

Page 1 of 12

Total Number of Voters : 30,480 of 510,892 = 5.97%

03/07/2006 10:32 PM

Precincts Reporting 282 of 282 = 100.00%

Number of District Voters: 6,550 of 255,446 = 2.56% District Precincts Reporting 141 of 141 = 100.00%

Party EarlyCandidate TotalElection

United States Senator   (DEM), Vote For 1

 780  3,246 2,46653.98% 57.48% 56.60%Gene Kelly

 485  1,656 1,17133.56% 27.30% 28.88%Barbara Ann Radnofsky

 180  833 65312.46% 15.22% 14.52%Darrel Reece Hunter

 1,445Cast Votes: 89.25%  4,290  5,73587.00% 87.56%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  174

0.00%

10.75%

 0

 641  815

 00.00%

13.00%

0.00%

12.44%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 6,550 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 2.56% 

United States Representative, District 9   (DEM), Vote For 1

 606  2,724 2,118100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Al Green

 606Cast Votes: 94.54%  2,118  2,72494.05% 94.16%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  35

0.00%

5.46%

 0

 134  169

 00.00%

5.95%

0.00%

5.84%

Precincts

Counted

 30  

Total Percent

 30  100.00% 

Voters

 2,893 

Ballots Registered Percent

 52,468 5.51% 

United States Representative, District 14   (DEM), Vote For 1

 59  212 153100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Shane Sklar

 59Cast Votes: 84.29%  153  21285.00% 84.80%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  11

0.00%

15.71%

 0

 27  38

 00.00%

15.00%

0.00%

15.20%

Precincts

Counted

 12  

Total Percent

 12  100.00% 

Voters

 250 

Ballots Registered Percent

 29,748 0.84% 
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Page 2 of 12

Total Number of Voters : 30,480 of 510,892 = 5.97%

03/07/2006 10:32 PM

Precincts Reporting 282 of 282 = 100.00%

Number of District Voters: 6,550 of 255,446 = 2.56% District Precincts Reporting 141 of 141 = 100.00%

Party EarlyCandidate TotalElection

United States Representative, District 22   (DEM), Vote For 1

 748  2,856 2,108100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Nick Lampson

 748Cast Votes: 82.38%  2,108  2,85684.35% 83.83%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  160

0.00%

17.62%

 0

 391  551

 00.00%

15.65%

0.00%

16.17%

Precincts

Counted

 99  

Total Percent

 99  100.00% 

Voters

 3,407 

Ballots Registered Percent

 173,230 1.97% 

Governor   (DEM), Vote For 1

 256  853 59716.57% 12.90% 13.82%Bob Gammage

 87  341 2545.63% 5.49% 5.52%Rashad Jafer

 1,202  4,978 3,77677.80% 81.61% 80.65%Chris Bell

 1,545Cast Votes: 95.43%  4,627  6,17293.83% 94.23%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  74

0.00%

4.57%

 0

 304  378

 00.00%

6.17%

0.00%

5.77%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 6,550 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 2.56% 

Lieutenant Governor   (DEM), Vote For 1

 513  2,128 1,61535.53% 37.80% 37.22%Benjamin Z. Grant

 666  2,452 1,78646.12% 41.80% 42.89%Maria Luisa Alvarado

 265  1,137 87218.35% 20.41% 19.89%Adrian De Leon

 1,444Cast Votes: 89.19%  4,273  5,71786.66% 87.28%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  175

0.00%

10.81%

 0

 658  833

 00.00%

13.34%

0.00%

12.72%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 6,550 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 2.56% 
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Total Number of Voters : 30,480 of 510,892 = 5.97%

03/07/2006 10:32 PM

Precincts Reporting 282 of 282 = 100.00%

Number of District Voters: 6,550 of 255,446 = 2.56% District Precincts Reporting 141 of 141 = 100.00%

Party EarlyCandidate TotalElection

Attorney General   (DEM), Vote For 1

 1,260  4,964 3,704100.00% 100.00% 100.00%David Van Os

 1,260Cast Votes: 77.83%  3,704  4,96475.12% 75.79%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  359

0.00%

22.17%

 0

 1,227  1,586

 00.00%

24.88%

0.00%

24.21%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 6,550 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 2.56% 

Comptroller of Public Accounts   (DEM), Vote For 1

 1,284  5,058 3,774100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Fred Head

 1,284Cast Votes: 79.31%  3,774  5,05876.54% 77.22%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  335

0.00%

20.69%

 0

 1,157  1,492

 00.00%

23.46%

0.00%

22.78%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 6,550 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 2.56% 

Commissioner of the General Land Office   (DEM), Vote For 1

 1,261  4,933 3,672100.00% 100.00% 100.00%VaLinda Hathcox

 1,261Cast Votes: 77.89%  3,672  4,93374.47% 75.31%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  358

0.00%

22.11%

 0

 1,259  1,617

 00.00%

25.53%

0.00%

24.69%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 6,550 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 2.56% 
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Total Number of Voters : 30,480 of 510,892 = 5.97%

03/07/2006 10:32 PM

Precincts Reporting 282 of 282 = 100.00%

Number of District Voters: 6,550 of 255,446 = 2.56% District Precincts Reporting 141 of 141 = 100.00%

Party EarlyCandidate TotalElection

Commissioner of Agriculture   (DEM), Vote For 1

 507  2,126 1,61938.09% 41.57% 40.68%Koecadee Melton, Jr.

 824  3,100 2,27661.91% 58.43% 59.32%Hank Gilbert

 1,331Cast Votes: 82.21%  3,895  5,22678.99% 79.79%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  288

0.00%

17.79%

 0

 1,036  1,324

 00.00%

21.01%

0.00%

20.21%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 6,550 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 2.56% 

Railroad Commissioner   (DEM), Vote For 1

 1,284  5,059 3,775100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Dale Henry

 1,284Cast Votes: 79.31%  3,775  5,05976.56% 77.24%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  335

0.00%

20.69%

 0

 1,156  1,491

 00.00%

23.44%

0.00%

22.76%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 6,550 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 2.56% 

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2   (DEM), Vote For 1

 1,281  5,040 3,759100.00% 100.00% 100.00%William E. "Bill" Moody

 1,281Cast Votes: 79.12%  3,759  5,04076.23% 76.95%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  338

0.00%

20.88%

 0

 1,172  1,510

 00.00%

23.77%

0.00%

23.05%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 6,550 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 2.56% 
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Total Number of Voters : 30,480 of 510,892 = 5.97%

03/07/2006 10:32 PM

Precincts Reporting 282 of 282 = 100.00%

Number of District Voters: 6,550 of 255,446 = 2.56% District Precincts Reporting 141 of 141 = 100.00%

Party EarlyCandidate TotalElection

Presiding Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals   (DEM), Vote For 1

 1,328  5,206 3,878100.00% 100.00% 100.00%J. R. Molina

 1,328Cast Votes: 82.03%  3,878  5,20678.65% 79.48%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  291

0.00%

17.97%

 0

 1,053  1,344

 00.00%

21.35%

0.00%

20.52%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 6,550 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 2.56% 

Member, State Board of Education, District 4   (DEM), Vote For 1

 481  1,920 1,439100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Lawrence A. Allen

 481Cast Votes: 82.08%  1,439  1,92073.27% 75.29%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  105

0.00%

17.92%

 0

 525  630

 00.00%

26.73%

0.00%

24.71%

Precincts

Counted

 19  

Total Percent

 19  100.00% 

Voters

 2,550 

Ballots Registered Percent

 30,165 8.45% 

State Senator, District 13   (DEM), Vote For 1

 653  2,879 2,226100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Rodney Ellis

 653Cast Votes: 92.62%  2,226  2,87990.01% 90.59%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  52

0.00%

7.38%

 0

 247  299

 00.00%

9.99%

0.00%

9.41%

Precincts

Counted

 37  

Total Percent

 37  100.00% 

Voters

 3,178 

Ballots Registered Percent

 48,715 6.52% 
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Total Number of Voters : 30,480 of 510,892 = 5.97%

03/07/2006 10:32 PM

Precincts Reporting 282 of 282 = 100.00%

Number of District Voters: 6,550 of 255,446 = 2.56% District Precincts Reporting 141 of 141 = 100.00%

Party EarlyCandidate TotalElection

State Senator, District 18   (DEM), Vote For 1

 218  698 48051.54% 46.47% 47.94%Henry Boehm, Jr.

 205  758 55348.46% 53.53% 52.06%Bret Baldwin

 423Cast Votes: 83.43%  1,033  1,45679.77% 80.80%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  84

0.00%

16.57%

 0

 262  346

 00.00%

20.23%

0.00%

19.20%

Precincts

Counted

 49  

Total Percent

 49  100.00% 

Voters

 1,802 

Ballots Registered Percent

 112,058 1.61% 

State Representative, District 27   (DEM), Vote For 1

 679  2,788 2,10961.50% 60.00% 60.36%Dora Olivo

 425  1,831 1,40638.50% 40.00% 39.64%Steve Brown

 1,104Cast Votes: 97.96%  3,515  4,61997.69% 97.76%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  23

0.00%

2.04%

 0

 83  106

 00.00%

2.31%

0.00%

2.24%

Precincts

Counted

 61  

Total Percent

 61  100.00% 

Voters

 4,725 

Ballots Registered Percent

 99,018 4.77% 

State Representative, District 28   (DEM), Vote For 1

 119  497 378100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Dorothy Bottos

 119Cast Votes: 85.61%  378  49784.38% 84.67%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  20

0.00%

14.39%

 0

 70  90

 00.00%

15.63%

0.00%

15.33%

Precincts

Counted

 26  

Total Percent

 26  100.00% 

Voters

 587 

Ballots Registered Percent

 59,482 0.99% 
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Total Number of Voters : 30,480 of 510,892 = 5.97%

03/07/2006 10:32 PM

Precincts Reporting 282 of 282 = 100.00%

Number of District Voters: 6,550 of 255,446 = 2.56% District Precincts Reporting 141 of 141 = 100.00%

Party EarlyCandidate TotalElection

Justice, 1st Court of Appeals District, Place 9   (DEM), Vote For 1

 1,316  5,122 3,806100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Jim Sharp

 1,316Cast Votes: 81.28%  3,806  5,12277.19% 78.20%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  303

0.00%

18.72%

 0

 1,125  1,428

 00.00%

22.81%

0.00%

21.80%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 6,550 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 2.56% 

Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District, Place 6   (DEM), Vote For 1

 1,267  4,968 3,701100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Leora T. Kahn

 1,267Cast Votes: 78.26%  3,701  4,96875.06% 75.85%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  352

0.00%

21.74%

 0

 1,230  1,582

 00.00%

24.94%

0.00%

24.15%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 6,550 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 2.56% 

District Judge, 268th Judicial District   (DEM), Vote For 1

 1,264  4,948 3,684100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Albert Hollan

 1,264Cast Votes: 78.07%  3,684  4,94874.71% 75.54%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  355

0.00%

21.93%

 0

 1,247  1,602

 00.00%

25.29%

0.00%

24.46%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 6,550 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 2.56% 
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Total Number of Voters : 30,480 of 510,892 = 5.97%

03/07/2006 10:32 PM

Precincts Reporting 282 of 282 = 100.00%

Number of District Voters: 6,550 of 255,446 = 2.56% District Precincts Reporting 141 of 141 = 100.00%

Party EarlyCandidate TotalElection

County Judge   (DEM), Vote For 1

 1,271  4,969 3,698100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Prescott E. Small

 1,271Cast Votes: 78.51%  3,698  4,96974.99% 75.86%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  348

0.00%

21.49%

 0

 1,233  1,581

 00.00%

25.01%

0.00%

24.14%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 6,550 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 2.56% 

Judge, County Court at Law No. 1   (DEM), Vote For 1

 1,295  5,061 3,766100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Rudy Velasquez

 1,295Cast Votes: 79.99%  3,766  5,06176.37% 77.27%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  324

0.00%

20.01%

 0

 1,165  1,489

 00.00%

23.63%

0.00%

22.73%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 6,550 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 2.56% 

District Clerk   (DEM), Vote For 1

 1,335  5,181 3,846100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Veronica Torres

 1,335Cast Votes: 82.46%  3,846  5,18178.00% 79.10%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  284

0.00%

17.54%

 0

 1,085  1,369

 00.00%

22.00%

0.00%

20.90%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 6,550 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 2.56% 
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Total Number of Voters : 30,480 of 510,892 = 5.97%

03/07/2006 10:32 PM

Precincts Reporting 282 of 282 = 100.00%

Number of District Voters: 6,550 of 255,446 = 2.56% District Precincts Reporting 141 of 141 = 100.00%

Party EarlyCandidate TotalElection

County Treasurer   (DEM), Vote For 1

 1,256  4,874 3,618100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Neeta Sane

 1,256Cast Votes: 77.58%  3,618  4,87473.37% 74.41%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  363

0.00%

22.42%

 0

 1,313  1,676

 00.00%

26.63%

0.00%

25.59%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 6,550 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 2.56% 

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 2   (DEM), Vote For 1

 695  2,896 2,201100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Grady Prestage

 695Cast Votes: 88.87%  2,201  2,89686.08% 86.73%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  87

0.00%

11.13%

 0

 356  443

 00.00%

13.92%

0.00%

13.27%

Precincts

Counted

 42  

Total Percent

 42  100.00% 

Voters

 3,339 

Ballots Registered Percent

 55,747 5.99% 

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 2   (DEM), Vote For 1

 694  2,821 2,127100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Joel Clouser

 694Cast Votes: 88.75%  2,127  2,82183.18% 84.49%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  88

0.00%

11.25%

 0

 430  518

 00.00%

16.82%

0.00%

15.51%

Precincts

Counted

 42  

Total Percent

 42  100.00% 

Voters

 3,339 

Ballots Registered Percent

 55,747 5.99% 



Democratic Party Primary Election - Cumulative Report  —  Unofficial 

Fort Bend County, Texas  —  Primary Election  —  March 07, 2006

Page 10 of 12

Total Number of Voters : 30,480 of 510,892 = 5.97%

03/07/2006 10:32 PM

Precincts Reporting 282 of 282 = 100.00%

Number of District Voters: 6,550 of 255,446 = 2.56% District Precincts Reporting 141 of 141 = 100.00%

Party EarlyCandidate TotalElection

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 3   (DEM), Vote For 1

 121  555 434100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Farhan Shamsi

 121Cast Votes: 79.08%  434  55584.44% 83.21%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  32

0.00%

20.92%

 0

 80  112

 00.00%

15.56%

0.00%

16.79%

Precincts

Counted

 33  

Total Percent

 33  100.00% 

Voters

 667 

Ballots Registered Percent

 78,580 0.85% 

County Chair   (DEM), Vote For 1

 1,368  5,299 3,931100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Elaine Bishop

 1,368Cast Votes: 84.50%  3,931  5,29979.72% 80.90%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  251

0.00%

15.50%

 0

 1,000  1,251

 00.00%

20.28%

0.00%

19.10%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 6,550 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 2.56% 

Precinct Chair, Precinct 2052   (DEM), Vote For 1

 34  101 6762.96% 44.37% 49.27%Evelyn Barnett

 20  104 8437.04% 55.63% 50.73%Bobbie Ware

 54Cast Votes: 88.52%  151  20590.42% 89.91%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  7

0.00%

11.48%

 0

 16  23

 00.00%

9.58%

0.00%

10.09%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 228 

Ballots Registered Percent

 2,387 9.55% 
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Total Number of Voters : 30,480 of 510,892 = 5.97%

03/07/2006 10:32 PM

Precincts Reporting 282 of 282 = 100.00%

Number of District Voters: 6,550 of 255,446 = 2.56% District Precincts Reporting 141 of 141 = 100.00%

Party EarlyCandidate TotalElection

Precinct Chair, Precinct 3032   (DEM), Vote For 1

 2  16 1466.67% 40.00% 42.11%Mohammed S. Imaduddin

 1  22 2133.33% 60.00% 57.89%Edie Clark

 3Cast Votes: 100.00%  35  3892.11% 92.68%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 3  3

 00.00%

7.89%

0.00%

7.32%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 41 

Ballots Registered Percent

 2,997 1.37% 

Precinct Chair, Precinct 3099   (DEM), Vote For 1

 1  22 21100.00% 60.00% 61.11%Waheed Shaikh

 0  14 140.00% 40.00% 38.89%Saadat U. Khan

 1Cast Votes: 25.00%  35  3697.22% 90.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3

0.00%

75.00%

 0

 1  4

 00.00%

2.78%

0.00%

10.00%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 40 

Ballots Registered Percent

 2,503 1.60% 

Referendum No. 1   (DEM), Vote For 1

 1,469  5,964 4,49594.35% 95.17% 94.97%For

 88  316 2285.65% 4.83% 5.03%Against

 1,557Cast Votes: 96.17%  4,723  6,28095.78% 95.88%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  62

0.00%

3.83%

 0

 208  270

 00.00%

4.22%

0.00%

4.12%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 6,550 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 2.56% 
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Total Number of Voters : 30,480 of 510,892 = 5.97%

03/07/2006 10:32 PM

Precincts Reporting 282 of 282 = 100.00%

Number of District Voters: 6,550 of 255,446 = 2.56% District Precincts Reporting 141 of 141 = 100.00%

Party EarlyCandidate TotalElection

Referendum No. 2   (DEM), Vote For 1

 1,360  5,617 4,25789.89% 91.94% 91.44%For

 153  526 37310.11% 8.06% 8.56%Against

 1,513Cast Votes: 93.45%  4,630  6,14393.90% 93.79%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  106

0.00%

6.55%

 0

 301  407

 00.00%

6.10%

0.00%

6.21%

Precincts

Counted

 141  

Total Percent

 141  100.00% 

Voters

 6,550 

Ballots Registered Percent

 255,446 2.56% 


